DATE
September 23, 2025

September 30, 2025

October 7, 2025
*Last day to
request refunds or

add players

October 21, 2025
Priority Reg. For
Winter '25 Season

Begins.

Game 1 (Semi-Final)

Game 3 (Final)

TIME

6:20 P.M.
6:20 P.M.
6:20 P.M.

7:25P.M.
7:25P.M.
7:25P.M.

8:30 p.m.
8:30 p.m.
8:30 p.m.

7:25p.m.
7:25 p.m.
7:25p.m.
8:30 p.m.

6:20 p.m.
8:30 p.m.

CITY OF CHINO HILLS ADULT PICKLEBALL LEAGUE

TEAMS

Court Jesters

Chop Chop
Pickle Pals

Pickle Sandwiches

COURT

BYE

BYE

-

w | ~N

HOME TEAM

Court Jesters
Pickle Pals
Dink a Doodle DO

VS.

VS.

VS.

Pickle Sandwiches

Pickle Sandwiches
Chop Chop
Dink A Doodle Do

Dinkin Problem

Dinkin Problem
Court Jesters
Made U Dink

Chop Chop

Pickle Pals
Dink a Doodle DO
Chop Chop

Pickle Sandwiches

Seed #1

Winner Game 1

Playoffs: Top four teams from each group will advance to the playoffs.
Inclement Weather: Attempts will be made to reschedule any games cancelled due to inclement weather. If games cannot be reschedules, a $3 registration credit will be issued to each individual player.
Forfeits: If a team is unable to play, the team must notify the Grand Avenue Park sports office by 6:00 p.m. the day before scheduled games. If a team does not inform City staff of their forfeit by the deadline, the team will be charged a $15 fee that must be paid prior to the start of

their next scheduled game.

Field Hotline: For the latest updates on field conditions please call (909) 364-2738.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

AWAY TEAM

Chop Chop
Made U Dink

Dinkin Problem

Court Jesters
Made U Dink
Pickle Pals

Pickle Sandwiches
Pickle Pals
Dink A Doodle Do

Pickle Sandwiches
Court Jesters
Dinkin Problem

Made U Dink

Fall 2025 Season
Mixed Division: Beginner

RESULTS

1-2
0-3

0-3

0-3
2-1

2-1

3-0
3-0
0-3

2-1
2-1
1-2

1-2

Updated: October 30, 2025

DATE
October 28, 2025

November 4, 2025

November 18, 2025

December 2, 2025

Championship: December 9, 2025

Seed #4

Winner Game 2

*No games February 13 due to Council Meeting discussing the hockey rink and pickleball courts at Grand Avenue Park.

Game 2 (Semi-Final)

TIME

7:25p.m.
8:30P.M.
8:30 P.M.
8:30P.M.

6:20 P.M.
6:20 P.M.
6:20 P.M.

7:25p.m.

7:25P.M.
7:25P.M.
7:25P.M.
8:30 p.m.

6:20 p.m.

6:20 p.m.
6:20 p.m.

6:20 p.m.

TEAMS

Dink a Doodle DO

Dinkin Problem

COURT HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM
3 DinkaDoodle DO = vs. Dinkin Problem
1 Chop Chop vs. Pickle Pals
2 Made U Dink vs. Court Jesters
4 Dinkin Problem Vs, Pickle Sandwiches
1 Pickle Sandwiches | vs. Chop Chop
2 Pickle Pals vs. Court Jesters
4 Dinkin Problem Vs, Dink a Doodle DO
3 Made U Dink vs. Chop Chop
1 Pickle Pals Vs, Chop Chop
2 Made U Dink Vs. Dinkin Problem
4 Court Jesters Vs, Dink a Doodle DO
3 Pickle Pals vs.  Pickle Sandwiches

Make Up Games 10/14
1 Pickle Sandwiches = vs. Dink a Doodle DO
2 Dinkin Problem Vs, Made U Dink
4 Court Jesters vs. Chop Chop
BYE Pickle Pals

4 Seed #2 vs. Seed #3

RESULTS

0-3
3-0
1-2

3-0



