

CITY OF CHINO HILLS ADULT PICKLEBALL LEAGUE



Fall 2025 Season Mixed Division: Beginner

	TEAMS	TEAMS					
	Court Jesters		Dink a Doodle DO				
	Chop Chop		Dinkin Problem				
	Pickle Pals						
	Pickle Sandwiches						
Updated: October 30, 2025							

DATE	TIME	COURT	HOME TEAM		AWAY TEAM	RESULTS	DATE	TIME	COURT	HOME TEAM		AWAY TEAM	RESULTS
September 23, 2025							October 28, 2025						
	6:20 P.M.	1	Court Jesters	vs.	Chop Chop	1-2		7:25 p.m.	3	Dink a Doodle DO	vs.	Dinkin Problem	0-3
	6:20 P.M.	2	Pickle Pals	VS.	Made U Dink	0-3		8:30 P.M.	1	Chop Chop	VS.	Pickle Pals	3-0
	6:20 P.M.	4	Dink a Doodle DO	VS.	Dinkin Problem	0-3		8:30 P.M.	2	Made U Dink	VS.	Court Jesters	1-2
		BYE	Pickle Sandwiches					8:30 P.M.	4	Dinkin Problem	VS.	Pickle Sandwiches	3-0
September 30, 2025							November 4, 2025						
	7:25 P.M.	1	Pickle Sandwiches	vs.	Court Jesters	0-3		6:20 P.M.	1	Pickle Sandwiches	vs.	Chop Chop	
	7:25 P.M.	2	Chop Chop	vs.	Made U Dink	2-1		6:20 P.M.	2	Pickle Pals	vs.	Court Jesters	
	7:25 P.M.	4	Dink A Doodle Do	vs.	Pickle Pals	2-1		6:20 P.M.	4	Dinkin Problem	VS.	Dink a Doodle DO	
		BYE	Dinkin Proble	m				7:25 p.m.	3	Made U Dink	VS.	Chop Chop	
October 7, 2025							November 18, 2025						
*Last day to	8:30 p.m.	1	Dinkin Problem	VS.	Pickle Sandwiches	3-0		7:25 P.M.	1	Pickle Pals	VS.	Chop Chop	
request refunds or	8:30 p.m.	2	Court Jesters	VS.	Pickle Pals	3-0		7:25 P.M.	2	Made U Dink	VS.	Dinkin Problem	
add players	8:30 p.m.	4	Made U Dink	vs.	Dink A Doodle Do	0-3		7:25 P.M.	4	Court Jesters	vs.	Dink a Doodle DO	
		BYE	Chop Chop	1				8:30 p.m.	3	Pickle Pals	vs.	Pickle Sandwiches	
October 21, 2025	October 21, 2025					December 2, 2025		Make Up Games 10/14					
Priority Reg. For	7:25 p.m.	1	Pickle Pals	vs.	Pickle Sandwiches	2-1		6:20 p.m.	1	Pickle Sandwiches	vs.	Dink a Doodle DO	
Winter '25 Season	7:25 p.m.	2	Dink a Doodle DO	vs.	Court Jesters	2-1		6:20 p.m.	2	Dinkin Problem	VS.	Made U Dink	
Begins.	7:25 p.m.	4	Chop Chop	vs.	Dinkin Problem	1-2		6:20 p.m.	4	Court Jesters	VS.	Chop Chop	
	8:30 p.m.	3	Pickle Sandwiches	vs.	Made U Dink	1-2			BYE	Pickle Pals			
					Cha	mpionship: D	ecember 9, 2025						
Game 1 (Semi-Final)	6:20 p.m.	2	Seed #1	VS.	Seed #4		Game 2 (Semi-Final)	6:20 p.m.	4	Seed #2	VS.	Seed #3	
Game 3 (Final)	8:30 p.m.	4	Winner Game 1	vs.	Winner Game 2								

Playoffs: Top four teams from each group will advance to the playoffs.

Inclement Weather: Attempts will be made to reschedule any games cancelled due to inclement weather. If games cannot be reschedules, a \$3 registration credit will be issued to each individual player.

Forfeits: If a team is unable to play, the team must notify the Grand Avenue Park sports office by 6:00 p.m. the day before scheduled games. If a team does not inform City staff of their forfeit by the deadline, the team will be charged a \$15 fee that must be paid prior to the start of their next scheduled game.

Field Hotline: For the latest updates on field conditions please call (909) 364-2738.

*No games February 13 due to Council Meeting discussing the hockey rink and pickleball courts at Grand Avenue Park.